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MOUNTAIN MULTIPLE LISTING 
June 21, 2019 

 
 

  POINT – at the lake- approximately 1/7 acre lots-Community water- private septic   
          Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  
 Pinnacle SWAN 44385 Dalton   Lot  Rare opportunity to own a lot at the Point with a peek-a-boo view of the lake! $229,000  
 OB GARTON 44381 Hillcrest Ave 3 2 1733 New siding, large deck, lots of parking in this nice cabin at the Point $569,000  
 KW Cornerstone 44390 Lakeview 4 3 1752 Cabin at the point with large bonus room, all with a cottage feel $825,000  

 

  EAST VILLAGE – In town – approximately 1/5 acre lots – Community water – County sewer 
 OB GANG 42259 Elderberry Rd 3 1 960 Great location on this cabin that will be sold as-is, no repairs $280,000 P 

 OB PETERSON 41856 Elderberry Rd 1 2 1296 Fully furnished cozy cabin with new decking, roof, and windows $399,000  
 RM GARCIA 42034 Elderberry Rd 2 1 1326 Well maintained cabin with knotty pine walls, pellet stove, and sun room $419,900  
 KW WILLIAMS 41957 Dogwood Rd 3 2 1808 Charming A-frame cabin with 3 fireplaces, master bedroom on main level $527,000  
 KW QUALLS 42025 Dorabella Rd 4 3 1748 Special, remodeled cabin includes a detached guest cottage, covered deck $610,000  
   

  WEST VILLAGE – In town – Approximately 1/5 acre lots – Community water – County sewer  
 KW BEARD 41967 Hemlock Ln  Lot  Charming lot with partially developed pad $125,000 
 RM Red Cabin LLC 42156 Digger Ln  Lot  Prime west village lot with gentle slope $125,000  
 Pinnacle VALERO Sparrow  Lot  Rare lot that is walking distance to the lake, nearly 1/3 acre $239,000  
 OB HERZOG 41918 Nuthatch Ln 1 2 800 Nicely remodeled cabin with a large upstairs loft that sleeps 10+ $289,000  
 RM WRIGHT 41938 Nuthatch Ln 2 2 800 Super cute, renovated with large deck, and a bathroom in each room $305,000  
 RM Red Cabin LLC 42186 Digger Ln 3 2 1355 Classic vintage cabin with a garage, large deck, paved driveway $308,000  
 OB BAKER 42043 Nutmeg Ln 4 2 1560 Classic and charming, has a updated bathroom, lg. living room, indoor laundry $360,000 
 KW KENNEDY 41975 Hemlock Ln 3 1.75 1088 Up on a hill, cabin has upgraded kitchen, bedroom on the mail floor $385,000 N 
 GU FAIRLESS 42025 Ouzel Ln 3 2 1528 Comfy cabin has a great mix of modern comforts and warm, rustic accents $419,900  
 

  ROCK HAVEN – Gated Community  
 

  MUSICK CREEK – Indian Rock Area – approximately 1/4-2/3 acre lots – Community water – county sewer 
 GU LEONARD 41505 Sunset Rock Rd 3 3 3052 Exceptional property on the creek, home recently remodeled in 2015 $799,000 N 
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  MUSICK MEADOWS 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  
 GU BROWN 41248 Rock Rd  Lot  Over half an acre on a private cul-de-sac, all within walking distance to town $109,000 
 GU MCEWEN 41360 Melody Ln 3 2.5 1952 Built in 2003, home sold furnished and includes a wraparound deck $545,000  
 Pinnacle YANDELL 41389 Kokanee Ave 3 3 2720 Stunning log home backing a 25 acre undeveloped parcel, luxurious master suite $749,000  
 

  DINKEY/DINKEY LAKES- COURTRIGHT – PROVIDENCE – EXCHQR HTS – approximately ½ hour from Shaver 
 Pinnacle BIBER Dinkey Creek Rd  Lot  Great location, property fronts on Dinkey Creek Rd, access by private easement $69,000  

 Pinnacle ELY/STIER Dinkey Creek Rd  Lot  5.08 acres on Dinkey Creek Rd in the Bulls Eye Rock area $110,000  
 Pinnacle BIBER Dinkey Creek Rd  Lot  Nice seclude building sites, includes a creek, easy access $115,000  
 RM  54841 Dinkey Creek Rd 2 1 850 Rare cabin on the creek side of Dinkey Creek, the perfect private get-a-way $179,500  
 OB HILL 52212 Exchequer Dr 3 1.75 1440 Beautiful home with two master bedrooms, vaulted ceilings, private location $419,900 R 
 

  SILVERTIP VILLAGE – County water & sewer 
 KW CLARKZ 40727 Silvertip Ln 2 2 1100 Recently remodeled cabin has a spacious great room and vaulted ceilings  $369,000  
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

 RM JOHNSON 63229 Huntington Vista #87 2 2 1364 Beautifully upgraded and furnished condo with a loft $380,000 
 OB GROOTENDORST 62727 Sunny Vista #21 3 3 1700 Updated, completely furnished condo close to the pool and tennis courts $419,000  

 RM SIBBACH 63165 Huntington Vista#71 3 3 1900 Great lake and mountain views, spacious and completely furnished $469,000 
 RM WISE 63137 Huntington Vista#72 3 3 1520 Spectacular condo with large kitchen and master bedroom $489,000  
 RM KREYENHAGEN 63231 Huntington Vista#88 3 3 1757 Private, corner condo with extended deck and updated appliances $560,000  
 RM DAGGETT 63217 Huntington Vista#81 3 3 1638 Impressive condo that includes a loft, upgraded appliances, high-end cabinetry $599,900  
 

  HUNTINGTON LAKE CABINS  – Community water – private septic 
 RM Wellspring Assoc. Huntington Vista  Lot  Just a short distance to the lake, this .23 acre parcel has a level home site $199,000  
 RM CAROTA Ollie Lane #15  Lot  Beautiful, level lot with easy access in both the winter and summer $240,000 
 GU FORD 61452 Huntington Lake Rd 2 1.5 917 Located in the Bear Creek tract, lots of windows & recently remodeled kitchen $175,000  
 RM  60488 Blueberry Ln #55 2 1 1000 Cabin includes a large downstairs bedroom, upstairs loft, and updated bath $197,500  
 RM  60659 Grouse Ln 2 2 1000 Well maintained cabin with large and newer redwood deck $199,500 
 RM  58723 East Dowville #83 1 2.5 1400 Well maintained lake view cabin with modern kitchen, trex deck $240,000 N 
 GU  58670 Shady Ln #79 3 1.75 1100 Updated A-Frame cabin includes a new metal roof, and winter water $259,000  
 Pinnacle  60846 Tanger Ln 2 1.5 868 Located in Lower Line Creek, darling single level cabin sold furnished $269,000  
 RM  23 Upper Line 3 1.5 1000 Cabin in excellent condition, has lots of parking, and private outdoor patio $295,000  
 RM  60940 Umpqua Ln 3 1 760 Delightful cabin with spacious decks, and close to a creek $299,500  
 RM  62648 Potter Creek 2 1 1000 Located in the Rancheria tract, this cabin is winterized & just a short walk to lake $324,900  
 GU  61443 Huntington Lake Rd 3 2 1123 Rustic charm and modern comfort, this nice single level cabin has winter water $329,000  
 RM  34 Upper Line 3 1.75 936 Delightful cabin just above Upper Line Creek, includes a small one car garage $352,000  
 RM  62338 Upper Dear Creek#43 4 2 1100 Great, cozy family cabin that has been winterized and has winter water $359,000  
 RM  60383 Huckleberry #103 5 3.5 1300 Lakefront cabin with hard to beat views, sold furnished, and a boat slip $380,000  
 RM  57 Blueberry Ln 3 2.5 1600 Well maintained cabin includes a loft, small boat rental slip, short walk to lake $385,000  
   Pinnacle BUSH 62040 Whispering Pines #5 3 2 1300 Wonderful cabin within walking distance to Lakeshore Resort, year-round access $399,950  
 GU  61306 Crest Line #66 5 2 1960 Large family cabin with a lake view, close to Lakeshore Village $439,000  
 RM  62558 Potter Creek Ln 3 1.75 1300 Spacious cabin with a large deck, and winter access $439,900 
 OB HEMPEL 61963 Fall Ln 2 2 1400 Recently updated with new carpet, interior paint, new window blinds $448,900 N 
 GU  61456 Huntington Lake Rd 3 2.5 1400 Expansive wrap around deck on this updated home with an open floor plan $449,000  
 GU MCLAUGHLIN 57380 Hwy. 168 3 2.5 1766 Newer log cabin built in 2005, has a covered deck, gourmet kitchen $495,000  
 OB MERRITT 58394 Huntington Lake Rd 4 1 1100 This is a 2 bedroom, 1 bath cabin, with a separate 2 bedroom sleeping cabin $499,000 N 
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  HUNTINGTON LAKE CABINS, con’t.   
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price 

 RM  58380 Huntington Lake Rd 2 2 1300 Located in Dowville East tract, this cabin has views of the lake, expansive deck $499,900  
 RM LEE 62536 Ollie Ln 4 3.5 2550 Exceptional mountain home is perfect for year round recreation $1,095,000  

 
  CAMP SIERRA-BIG CREEK   
 Pinnacle TAYLOR 55142 Huntington Lake Rd 5 2.5 2316 Amazing canyon view from this large home with a newer roof & lg. wood deck $349,000  
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